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Amplitude andPhase vs Time for J2259-0811.MULTIL.1 Vect aver. CL # 3
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Amplitude andPhase vs Time for J2259-0811.MULTI.1 Vect aver. CL # 3
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Amplitude andPhase vs Time for J2259-0811.MULTI.1 Vect aver.
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Amplitude andPhase vs Time for J2259-0811.MULTI.1 Vect aver. CL # 3
IF3 CHAN1 STKRR of J2259-0811.ICL001.3

—YS-HH (8-13)

1/04 35

50 55 1/05 00
Time (hours)




MilliJanskys

Degrees

PLot file version 45 created 08-SEP-2020 22:48:43
Amplitude andPhase vs Time for J2259-0811.MULTI.1 Vect aver. CL # 3
IF4 CHAN1 STKRR of J2259-0811.ICL001.3

150 ~wB-EF (1-2)
100 -

50 —

0= |
100 —

-100 —
|

150 ~WB-Y5S (1-8)
100 -

50 —

100 —

-100 —
|

150 “EF-06 (2-5)
100 |-

50 —

100 —

-100 —

150 "EF-UR (2-7)
100

50 —

100 —

-100 —

1/04 35

50 55 1/05 00 05
Time (hours)




MilliJanskys

Degrees

PLot file version 46 created 08-SEP-2020 22:48:43

Amplitude andPhase vs Time for J2259-0811.MULTI.1 Vect aver. CL # 3

IF4 CHAN1 STKRR of J2259-0811.ICL001.3

150 "EF.vg (2-8)
100

50 —

0= |
100 —

-100 —
|

150 "EF.sV (2-9)
100

50 —

100 —

-100 —
|

150 "EF-zC (2-10)

100 —
50 —

100 —

-100 —
\

180 "EF-IR/(2-12)
100

50 —

100 —

-100 —

1/04 35

50 55 1/05 00
Time (hours)




MilliJanskys

Degrees

PLot file version 47 created 08-SEP-2020 22:48:43
Amplitude andPhase vs Time for J2259-0811.MULTI.1 Vect aver. CL # 3
IF4 CHAN1 STKRR of J2259-0811.ICL001.3

150 "EF-HH (2-13)
100

50 —

0= |
100 —

-100 —
|

150 —06-v$ (5-8)
100 |-

X

50 —

100 —

-100 —
|

150 "yR-YS (7-8)
100~

50 — %

100 —

-100 —
\

150 ~ys-sV (8-9)
100 |-

50

o | | | | | | | |

0 | | | | | | | | |
100|

0 x

-100|

| | | | | | | | |

1/04 35 40 45 50 55 1/05 00 05 10 15

Time (hours)




MilliJanskys

Degrees

150
100
50

0
100

-100
150
100

50

100

-100
150
100

50

100

-100

PLot file version 48 created 08-SEP-2020 22:48:43

Amplitude andPhase vs Time for J2259-0811.MULTI.1 Vect aver.

IF4 CHAN1 STKRR of J2259-0811.ICL001.3

CL#3

—Ys-zC (8-10) | ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
[ X
- X

L | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |

VsIRl(8-12) | | | | | | | |

- X

L | | | | | | | | x |
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |

“vshth (813 | | | | | | | |

B \ | | | | | \ \ \
| | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | |

1/04 35 40 45 50 55 1/0500 05 10 15

Time (hours)




MilliJanskys

Degrees
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100

-100
100

50

100
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100

50

100

-100
100

50

100

-100

PLot file version 49 created 08-SEP-2020 22:48:43

Amplitude andPhase vs Time for J2259-0811.MULTIL.1 Vect aver. CL # 3

IF5 CHAN1 STKRR of J2259-0811.ICL001.3

TEF-06 (2-5)

X

TEF-YS (2-8)

1/04 35

50 55 1/05 00
Time (hours)




MilliJanskys

Degrees

100
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100

-100
100

50

100

-100
100

50

100

-100
100

50

100

-100

PLot file version 50 created 08-SEP-2020 22:48:43

Amplitude andPhase vs Time for J2259-0811.MULTI.1 Vect aver.

IF5 CHAN1 STKRR of J2259-0811.ICL001.3

CL#3

TEF-zC(2-10) ! ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
L | | | | | | | | |
\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
 — X X
L | | | | | | | | x |
\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
[ X
\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
7EF-H|J'| (2_13) ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
L | | | | | | | | |
\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
~06.YS (5.8) | | | | | | | |
X
xS
L | | | | | | | | |
\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
1/04 35 40 45 50 55 1/05 00 05 10 15

Time (hours)




MilliJanskys

Degrees

PLot file version 51 created 08-SEP-2020 22:48:43
Amplitude andPhase vs Time for J2259-0811.MULTIL.1 Vect aver. CL # 3
IF5 CHAN1 STKRR of J2259-0811.ICL001.3

50 —»—

100 —

-100 —
| | | | | |

X

50 —

100 —

-100 —
| | | | | |

100ys.7¢ (8-10)

50 —

100 —

-100 —
| | | | | |

100~ ys.Rl(8-12)

50 —~
o+
100 —
0—x x
-100 —
1/04 3‘5 4‘0 4‘5 5‘0 5‘5 1/05 O(‘)

Time (hours)



PLot file version 52 created 08-SEP-2020 22:48:43
Amplitude andPhase vs Time for J2259-0811.MULTIL.1 Vect aver. CL # 3
IF5 CHAN1 STKRR of J2259-0811.ICL001.3

50 —

100 —

-100 —

1/04 35 40 45 50 55 1/05 00
Time (hours)



MilliJanskys

Degrees

100

50

100

-100
100

50

100
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100

50

100

-100
100

50

100

-100

PLot file version 53 created 08-SEP-2020 22:48:44

Amplitude andPhase vs Time for J2259-0811.MULTI.1 Vect aver. CL # 3

IF6 CHAN1 STKRR of J2259-0811.ICL001.3

| EF-06 (2-5)

X

| EF-YS (2-8)

1/04 35

50 55 1/05 00
Time (hours)




MilliJanskys

Degrees

100
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100

-100
100

50

100

-100
100

50

100

-100
100

50

100

-100

PLot file version 54 created 08-SEP-2020 22:48:44
Amplitude andPhase vs Time for J2259-0811.MULTI.1 Vect aver. CL # 3
IF6 CHAN1 STKRR of J2259-0811.ICL001.3

| EF-zC (2-10)

p G

| EF-IR|(2-12)

X

| 06-YS (5-8)

X

1/04 35

50 55 1/05 00
Time (hours)




MilliJanskys

Degrees

100
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-100
100

50

100

-100

PLot file version 55 created 08-SEP-2020 22:48:44
Amplitude andPhase vs Time for J2259-0811.MULTI.1 Vect aver. CL # 3
IF6 CHAN1 STKRR of J2259-0811.ICL001.3

| UR-YS (7-8)

X

" Ys-RI(8-12)

X

1/04 35

50 55 1/05 00
Time (hours)




100

50

100

-100

PLot file version 56 created 08-SEP-2020 22:48:44
Amplitude andPhase vs Time for J2259-0811.MULTI.1 Vect aver. CL # 3
IF6 CHAN1 STKRR of J2259-0811.ICL001.3

| YS-HH (8-13)

1/04 35

50 55 1/05 00
Time (hours)




MilliJanskys

Degrees
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PLot file version 57 created 08-SEP-2020 22:48:44
Amplitude andPhase vs Time for J2259-0811.MULTI.1 Vect aver. CL # 3
IF7 CHAN1 STKRR of J2259-0811.ICL001.3

EF-08 (2-5)

X

TEF-YS (2-8)

1/04 35

50 55 1/05 00
Time (hours)




MilliJanskys

Degrees
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PLot file version 58 created 08-SEP-2020 22:48:44
Amplitude andPhase vs Time for J2259-0811.MULTI.1 Vect aver. CL # 3
IF7 CHAN1 STKRR of J2259-0811.ICL001.3

TEF-ZC (2-10)

X

TEF-IR!(2-12)

X

~06-YS (5-8)

X

1/04 35

50 55 1/05 00
Time (hours)




MilliJanskys

Degrees
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PLot file version 59 created 08-SEP-2020 22:48:44

Amplitude andPhase vs Time for J2259-0811.MULTI.1 Vect aver. CL # 3

IF7 CHAN1l STKRR of J2259-0811.ICL001.3

TUR-YS (7-8)

X

TYS-zC (8-10)

X

Ys-R/(8-12)

X

1/04 35

50 55 1/05 00
Time (hours)




PLot file version 60 created 08-SEP-2020 22:48:44
Amplitude andPhase vs Time for J2259-0811.MULTI.1 Vect aver. CL # 3
IF7 CHAN1 STKRR of J2259-0811.ICL001.3

100

50

100

-100

TYS-HH (8-13)

1/04 35

50 55 1/05 00
Time (hours)




MilliJanskys

Degrees

PLot file version 61 created 08-SEP-2020 22:48:44

Amplitude andPhase vs Time for J2259-0811.MULTIL.1 Vect aver. CL # 3

IF8 CHAN1 STKRR of J2259-0811.ICL001.3

100 -EF-08 (2-5)

50 —

100 —

-100 —
|

100 [-EF-UR (2-7)

50 *

100 —

-100 —
|

100 —EF-YS (2-8)

100 —

-100 —
\

100 -EF-SV (2-9)

X

100 —

-100 —

1/04 35

50 55 1/05 00
Time (hours)




MilliJanskys

Degrees

PLot file version 62 created 08-SEP-2020 22:48:44
Amplitude andPhase vs Time for J2259-0811.MULTIL.1 Vect aver. CL # 3
IF8 CHAN1 STKRR of J2259-0811.ICL001.3

100 -EF-zC (2-10)

50 —

100 —

-100 —
|

100 [ EF-IR/(2-12)

X

50 —

100 —

-100 —
|

100 |-EF-HH (2-13)

100 —

-100 —
\

100 -06-YS (5-8)

100 —

-100 —

1/04 35

50 55 1/05 00 05
Time (hours)




MilliJanskys

Degrees

PLot file version 63 created 08-SEP-2020 22:48:44
Amplitude andPhase vs Time for J2259-0811.MULTIL.1 Vect aver. CL # 3
IF8 CHAN1 STKRR of J2259-0811.ICL001.3

100 -UR-YS (7-8)

507><\/\T/M’/f

100 —

-100 —

100 Ys-SV (8-9)

50 —

100 —

-100 —
|

100 |-YS-ZC (8-10)

X

100 —

-100 —
\

100 -YS-IRI(8-12)

X

100 —

-100 —

1/04 35

40 45 50 55 1/05 00 05 10 15
Time (hours)



PLot file version 64 created 08-SEP-2020 22:48:44
Amplitude andPhase vs Time for J2259-0811.MULTIL.1 Vect aver. CL # 3
IF8 CHAN1 STKRR of J2259-0811.ICL001.3

100 -YS-HH (8-13) | ‘ \ \ \

50 —

100 —

-100 —

1/04 35 40 45 50 55 1/05 00
Time (hours)



